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Fony6 i

2840806-18
2824147-15
2845105-19
2824128-15
2839353-18
2840713-18
2845016-19
3557-178-16
2845561-19

DV-01553-518-18

2842036-18
2845484-19
2840926-18
2840757-18
2840735-18

DV-01553-554-18

1
0
0
1
1
1
1
0
1
0
1
1
0
0
1
1
2839570-18 0O
2845036-19 1
2840703-18 0
2845047-19 0
2845002-19 1
2845304-19 1
2847218-19 0
2845511-19 0
2845017-19 0
2845461-19 1
2845478-19 1
2824849-15 1
2840989-18 0
2839424-18 0
DER-12813-17 1
2845598-19 0
2845021-19 0
3557-781-16 1
3557-702-16 0
2847257-19 0
2841328-18 0
2841728-18 1
2806679-13 1
2840870-18 0
2840271-18 0
2845371-19 0
3557-728-16 0O
3557-112-16 1
2847209-19 1
2830782-17 1
DER-12812-17 1
2845368-19 1
2824617-15 1
3557-104-16 0
2841357-18 1
2819947-15 1
2847273-19 1

Ce30H 2020. J/ibor HoBoapxaHrkabcbk-1, Big 14.06.2020 05:45:00

BigctaHb

364.242
363.925
363.925
363.925
356.522
355.116
355.116
355.116
360.705
360.705
364.242
363.307
360.463
360.463
360.463
360.705
362.580
355.116
355.116
355.116
355.116
362.420
364.353
360.463
355.116
364.323
363.307
355.116
362.420
354.191
363.925
363.958
355.116
360.463
360.705
363.958
364.323
363.996
364.323
360.705
363.958
363.958
360.705
355.116
364.353
360.463
363.925
363.958
356.522
355.116
364.323
360.463
363.958

Mpwnir

11:32:20
11:32:10
11:32:43
11:32:45
11:37:36
11:36:45
11:38:10
11:38:14
11:43:57
11:44:20
11:50:05
11:49:58
11:47:22
11:47:46
11:48:19
11:49:45
11:52:33
11:47:59
11:48:01
11:48:02
11:48:05
11:55:39
11:59:00
11:55:41
11:51:10
12:01:10
12:04:18
11:56:02
12:05:52
11:56:00
12:07:37
12:08:37
12:02:02
12:08:19
12:08:54
12:13:53
12:11:08
12:15:57
12:17:20
12:13:59
12:17:54
12:18:53
12:16:14
12:10:26
12:21:38
12:17:29
12:21:25
12:22:21
12:21:20
12:20:06
12:28:06
12:30:54
12:36:02

Yac nboty LUBMAKicTb

05:47:19
05:47:09
05:47:42
05:47:44
05:52:36
05:51:45
05:53:10
05:53:14
05:58:57
05:59:20
06:05:04
06:04:59
06:02:22
06:02:46
06:03:19
06:04:45
06:07:33
06:02:59
06:03:01
06:03:02
06:03:05
06:10:39
06:14:00
06:10:41
06:06:10
06:19:30
06:19:19
06:11:02
06:20:52
06:12:20
06:22:36
06:23:37
06:17:02
06:23:19
06:23:54
06:28:53
06:29:28
06:30:57
06:32:20
06:28:59
06:32:54
06:33:53
06:31:14
06:25:26
06:36:38
06:32:29
06:36:24
06:37:21
06:36:10
06:35:06
06:46:26
06:45:54
06:51:02

Yac npunborty. J/ibot N2 4

Kny6 XopocTkiB
Koed.
Bban HaLioH.
(xny6)
1048.73 100.00 1.786
104832 9982  3.571
1046.66 99.64 5.357
104656  99.46  7.143
1011.12  99.28 8929
1009.57  99.10  10.714
1005.52 9892  12.500
1005.33 98.74 14.286
100489 9856  16.071
1003.82 9838  17.857
997.74 9820  19.643
995.41 98.02 21429
99475  97.84 23214
99365  97.66  25.000
992.14 9748  26.786
988.91 9730 28571
98648  97.12  30.357
97833 9694  32.143
97824 9676  33.929
978.19 96.58 35714
97806 9640  37.500
97780 9622  39.286
974.21 96.04  41.071
97243 9586  42.857
969.82 9568  44.643
960.01 9550  46.429
95779 9532 48214
957.10 9514  50.000
95157 9495  51.786
95127 9477  53.571
951.19 9459 55357
94875 9441  57.143
94187 9423  58.929
94038 9405 60.714
939.58  93.87  62.500
935.91 9369  64.286
93544 9351  66.071
931.06 9333  67.857
928.61 93.15 69.643
92730 9297  71.429
92634 9279 73214
92403 9261  75.000
92197 9243 76786
921.34 92.25 78.571
918.61 9207  80.357
91842  91.89  82.143
918.08 9171  83.929
91596 9153 85714
899.93 9135  87.500
89880  91.17  89.286
896.39 90.99 91.071
888.06  90.81  92.857
88547  90.63  94.643

Koed. Koed.
HaWioH. HauioH.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH

HHA) ni)
1.000 0.000
2.000 0.000
3.000 0.000
4.000 0.000
5.000 0.000
6.000 0.000
7.000 0.000
8.000 0.000
9.000 0.000
10.000 0.000
11.000 0.000
12.000 0.000
13.000 0.000
15.000 0.000
16.000 0.000
17.000 0.000
20.000 0.000
23.000 0.000
24.000 0.000
25.000 0.000
26.000 0.000
27.000 0.000
28.000 0.000
29.000 0.000
30.000 0.000
33.000 0.000
34.000 0.000
36.000 0.000
40.000 0.000
41.000 0.000
42.000 0.000
43.000 0.000
49.000 0.000
51.000 0.000
52.000 0.000
53.000 0.000
54.000 0.000
58.000 0.000
60.000 0.000
62.000 0.000
63.000 0.000
65.000 0.000
66.000 0.000
67.000 0.000
68.000 0.000
69.000 0.000
70.000 0.000
71.000 0.000
77.000 0.000
78.000 0.000
79.000 0.000
82.000 0.000
87.000 0.000

Ac
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lFony6oBop

Muwwk .M.
BiryH .M.
biryH .M.
BiryH .M.
babin |.B. 2
Tuukoscbkuii O.B.
Tuukoscbkuii O.B.
Tuukoscbkuii O.B.
Kosanbos B.A.
Kosanbos B.f.
Muwwk .M.
BaBepuak B.A.
My nbcbkmia T1.B.
My nbcbkmin I1.B.
My nbcbkmit T1.B.
Kosanbos B.fA.
Ckoteubkuin O..
Tuukoscbkuii O.B.
Tuukoscbkuii O.B.
Tuukoscobkuii O.B.
Tuukoscbkuii O.B.
Cycna M.B.
3emba M.A.
My nbcbkmin 1.B.
Tuukoscbkuii O.B.
YopHeHbkuia B.IM.
Basepuak B.f.
Tuukoscbkuii O.B.
Cycna M.B.
Pynesnu B.3.
BiryH .M.
Manamap P.T.
Tuukoscbkuii O.B.
My nbcbkmin 1.B.
Kosanbos B.A.
Manamap P.T.
YopHeHbkuii B.IM.
Manin M.
YopHeHbKuiA B.(2)
Kosanbos B.A.
Manamap P.T.
Manamap P.T.
Kosanbos B.A.
Tuukoscbkuii O.B.
3emba M.A.
My nbcbkmin M.
BiryH .M.
Manamap P.T.
Babin 1.B.
Tuukoscbkuii O.B.
YopHeHbkuiA B.IM.
My nbcbkmin 1.B.
Manamap P.T.

Kny6

XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
Xopocrkis
XopocTkis
Xopocrkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
Xopoctkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkis
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
Xopocrkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis



54 2830257-17 1 364.067 12:36:10 06:51:11 885.41 9045 96429  88.000 0.000 2 BopoHuak B.B. XopocTkis
55 2834985-18 1 363.958 12:36:26 06:51:26 884.61 90.27 98214  89.000 0.000 1 Manamap P.T. XopocTkiB
56 2745-16 1 364353 12:3841 06:53:41 880.75 90.09 100.000 93.000 0.000 1 3emba M.A. XopocTkis
57 2845028-19 0 355.116  12:29:00  06:44:00 879.00 8991 101.786  95.000 0.000 2 Tuukoscbkmin O.B. XopocTkis
58 2830801-17 0 360.705 12:35:58 06:50:58 877.70 89.73  103.571  97.000 0.000 1 Kosanbos B.A. XopocTkis
59 2824503-15 1 363307 12:40:43 06:55:44 873.89 89.55 105.357 102.000 0.000 3 Basepuak B.A. XopocTtkis
60 2842156-18 1 360.705 12:37:57 06:52:57 873.48 89.37 107.143 103.000 0.000 1 Kosanbos B.A. XopocTkiB
61 2845417-19 0 364.323 12:39:08 06:57:28 872.70 89.19 108929 106.000 0.000 1 YopHeHbkuii B.M. XopocTkis
62 2839304-18 0 355.116 12:33:25 06:48:25 869.49 89.01 110.714 108.000 0.000 4 Tuukoscbkuin O.B. XopocTkiB
63 2819936-15 0 360.463 12:39:38 06:54:38 869.35 88.83 112500 110.000 0.000 4 Mynbcbkun M.I. XopocTkis
64 12148-19 0 363996 12:44:37 06:59:37 867.45 8865 114286 111.000 0.000 1 Manin M. XopocTkis
65 2844963-19 0 354.191 12:32:25 06:48:45 866.52 8847 116.071 114.000 0.000 1 Pyaesuy B.3. XopocTkis
66 DV-01553-567-18 0 360.705 12:41:45 06:56:45 865.52 8829 117.857 116.000 0.000 2 Kosanbos B.A. XopocTkis
67 2842202-18 0 360463 12:42:02 06:57:02 864.35 88.11 119.643 118.000 0.000 1  Mynbcbkuia N.B. XopocTkiB
68 2845596-19 0 363.958 12:47:01 07:02:01 862.43 8793 121429 121.000 0.000 1 Manamap P.T. XopocTkis
69 2840919-18 0 362.580 12:46:30 07:01:30 860.21 87.75 123214 123.000 0.000 1 Ckoreypkuii O.M. XopocTkiB
70 2840935-18 0 360.463 12:44:54 06:59:54 858.45 87.57 125.000 125.000 0.000 3  Mynbcbkmin M.B. XopocTkis
71 2845019-19 0 355.116  12:43:25 06:58:25 848.71 8739 126.786 132,000 0.000 1 Tuukoscbkmii O.B. XopocTkis
72 2806902-13 0 355.116  12:45:15 07:00:15 845.01 8721 128.571 135.000 0.000 4 Tuukoscbkuin O.B. XopocTkis
73 2842049-18 0 364.242 12:57:16  07:12:15 842.67 87.03 130.357 138.000 0.000 2 Muwwk .M. XopocTkis
74 DER-12888-17 0 360.705 12:56:36  07:11:36 835.74 86.85 132.143 141.000 0.000 2 Kosanbos B.A. XopocTkiB
75 2840738-18 1 360463 12:56:27 07:11:27 835.47 86.67 133.929 142.000 0.000 3  Mynbcbkuia I.B. XopocTkis
76 2830745-17 1 354191 12:47:49  07:04:09 835.06 8649 135.714 143.000 0.000 3 Pyaesuu B.3. XopocTkis
77 2830259-17 1 364.067 13:01:01 07:16:02 834.95 86.31 137.500 144.000 0.000 1 BopoHuak B.B. XopocTkis
78 2844965-19 0 354.191 12:48:20 07:04:40 834.05 86.13  139.286 145.000 0.000 1 Pyaesnu B.3. XopocTtkis
79 2830379-17 0 364381 13:01:35 07:17:15 833.35 8595 141.071 146.000 0.000 1 Cimko b. XopocTkiB
80 2842035-18 1 364.242 13:03:05 07:18:04 831.48 85.77 142.857 148.000 0.000 3 Muwwk .M. XopocTtkis
81 2841949-18 0 362420 13:01:06 07:16:06 831.05 85.59 144.643 149.000 0.000 3 Cycna M.B. XopocTkis
82 2839316-18 1 355.116 12:52:53 07:07:53 829.94 8541 146.429 150.000 0.000 2 Twukoscbkuin O.B. Xopoctkis
83 2845597-19 0 363958 13:03:34 07:18:34 829.88 8523 148.214 151.000 0.000 1 Manamap P.T. XopocTkis
84 2845366-19 1 363.958 13:04:46 07:19:46 827.62 85.05 150.000 152.000 0.000 1 Manamap P.T. XopocTkis
85 2839305-18 1 355.116  12:55:03  07:10:03 825.76 8486 151.786 155.000 0.000 3 Tuukocbkmii O.B. XopocTkis
86 2830802-17 0 360.705 13:01:52 07:16:52 825.66 8468 153.571 156.000 0.000 3 Kosanbos B.A. XopocTkiB
87 2841363-18 1 364323 13:03:34 07:21:54 824.45 84.50 155.357 157.000 0.000 1 YopHeHbkuii B.M. XopocTkis
88 3557-52-16 1 362.580 13:05:16 07:20:16 823.55 8432 157.143 160.000 0.000 2 Ckoteupkuii O.M. XopocTkiB
89 2839365-18 0 356.522 12:59:05 07:13:55 821.64 84.14 158.929 161.000 0.000 1 Babiri |.B. XopocTkiB
90 2842201-18 0 360.463 13:04:13  07:19:13 820.69 8396 160.714 163.000 0.000 3  Mynbcbkuin MN.B. XopocTtkis
91 2830331-17 1 364323 13:05:40 07:24:00 820.55 83.78 162.500 164.000 0.000 1 YopHeHbkuii B.M. XopocTkiB
92 2830556-17 1 356.522 12:59:38 07:14:38 820.28 83.60 164.286 165.000 0.000 1 Babii I.B. 2 XopocTkis
93 2841423-18 1 364469 13:11:26  07:26:27 816.37 8342 166.071 167.000 0.000 1 Knba B. XopocTkiB
94 DER-12787-17 1 360.463 13:06:45 07:21:45 815.99 83.24 167.857 168.000 0.000 2  Mynbcbkmin M.B. Xopocrkis
95 2839556-18 0 362.580 13:09:54 07:24:54 814.97 83.06 169.643 170.000 0.000 4 Ckoreubkuii O.. XopocTkiB
96 2845519-19 1 360463 13:07:57 07:22:57 813.78 8288 171.429 172.000 0.000 1  Mynbcbkuia MN.B. XopocTkis
97 927-16 1 363.996 13:13:23  07:28:23 811.80 8270 173214 173.000 0.000 1 Manin M. XopocTkiB
98 2830105-17 1 362.580 13:12:22  07:27:22 810.48 82.52 175.000 176.000 0.000 3 Ckorteupkuii O.MN. XopocTkiB
99 2845448-19 1 364323 13:11:16  07:29:36 810.33 8234 176.786 177.000 0.000 1 YopHeHbkuit B.I. XopocTkis
100 2847258-19 1 363958 13:14:19  07:29:19 810.03 82.16 178571 178.000 0.000 1 Manamap P.T. XopocTkis
101 2830225-17 1 364469 13:1541 07:30:41 808.70 8198 180.357 180.000 0.000 1 Kunba B.(2) XopocTkis
102 2821026-15 0 363958 13:15:19  07:30:19 808.23 8180 182.143 181.000 0.000 1 Manamap P.T. XopocTkis
103 2813009-14 1 363307 13:15:15 07:30:16 806.87 81.62 183929 182.000 0.000 2 BaBepuak B.A. XopocTkiB
104 2844958-19 0 354.191 13:02:51  07:19:11 806.48 8144 185714 183.000 0.000 2 Pyaesnu B.3. XopocTkis
105 2839472-18 1 363.556 13:17:55 07:32:55 802.70 8126 187.500 186.000 0.000 1 Apvw B.M. XopocTkiB
106 2830814-17 0 360.705 13:15:11  07:30:11 801.24 81.08 189.286 189.000 0.000 2 Kosanbos B.A. XopocTkis
107 2841906-18 1 366.772 13:22:08 07:38:04 800.69 8090 191.071 191.000 0.000 1 Muannie M. XopocTkis
108 0354-12 1 363.925 13:21:38 07:36:37 797.00 80.72  192.857 194.000 0.000 2 BiryH .M. XopocTkis
109 2839567-18 1 362.580 13:20:05 07:35:05 796.73 80.54 194.643 195.000 0.000 3 Ckoreubkuii O.M. XopocTkis
110  DER-12848-17 0 355.116 13:12:02  07:27:02 794.38 80.36 196.429 197.000 0.000 1 Tuuykoscbkuin O.B. XopocTkiB
111 3557-407-16 1 360.463 13:20:09 07:35:09 791.96 80.18 198214 198.000 0.000 3  Mynbcbkuia I.B. XopocTkis
112 2841970-18 1 362420 13:23:14 07:38:14 790.91 80.00 200.000 199.000 0.000 2 Cycna M.B. XopocTkis

2830002-17 1 364242 13:25:40 07:40:39 790.71 0.00 0.000  200.000 0.000 2 Mwwuk .M. XopocTkis

DER-0372-15 0 354.191 13:11:43  07:28:03 790.52 0.00 0.000  202.000 0.000 O Pyaesnu O.M. XopocTtkis

2847299-19 0 363.958 13:26:21 07:41:21 788.90 0.00 0.000  205.000 0.000 1 Manamap P.T. XopocTkis

2839378-18 0 356.522 13:17:20 07:32:10 788.48 0.00 0.000  206.000 0.000 O Babi |.B. XopocTkis



2840927-18 1 360463 13:25:01 07:40:01 783.59 0.00 0.000  209.000 0.000 2  Mynbcbkuii M.B. XopocTkis
DER-12866-17 0 362.580 13:28:01 07:43:01 783.08 0.00 0.000  210.000 0.000 1 Ckoteupkuii O.N. XopocTkiB
2841352-18 0 364323 13:28:30 07:46:50 780.41 0.00 0.000 212.000 0.000 0 YopHeHbkuit B.M. XopocTkis
2845572-19 0 360.705 13:29:48 07:44:48 776.04 0.00 0.000  213.000 0.000 O Kosanbos B.A. XopocTkis
2842101-18 0 363.925 13:35:30 07:50:29 773.51 0.00 0.000  215.000 0.000 3 BiryH .M. XopocTkis
2844001-19 1 363996 13:36:00 07:51:00 772.82 0.00 0.000  216.000 0.000 O Manivi M. XopocTkis
2812563-14 1 360463 13:33:25 07:48:25 769.53 0.00 0.000  221.000 0.000 2  Mynbcbkuia M.B. XopocTkiB
RO-2074510-11 0 362.580 13:36:42 07:51:42 768.67 0.00 0.000  223.000 0.000 1 Ckoteupkuii O.N. XopocTkis
2845311-19 1 362420 13:37:08 07:52:08 767.62 0.00 0.000  226.000 0.000 O Cycna M.B. XopocTkiB
3557-512-16 0 364.067 13:39:41 07:54:42 766.94 0.00 0.000  227.000 0.000 1 BopoHuak B.B. XopocTkis
DER-12782-17 1 360463 13:35:227  07:50:27 766.21 0.00 0.000  228.000 0.000 3  Mynbcbkuia I.B. XopocTkis
2845010-19 0 355.116 13:30:13  07:45:13 763.33 0.00 0.000  230.000 0.000 0 Twykoscbkuii O.B. XopocTkis
2841336-18 0 364323 13:40:55 07:59:15 760.19 0.00 0.000 231.000 0.000 1 YopHeHbkwuin B.M. XopocTkiB
2847292-19 0 363958 13:44:58 07:59:58 758.30 0.00 0.000  232.000 0.000 O Manamap P.T. XopocTkiB
2847282-19 1 363958 1346:14 08:.01:14 756.30 0.00 0.000  233.000 0.000 1 Manamap P.T. XopocTkis
2813033-14 1 363925 13:47:04 08:02:03 754.95 0.00 0.000  235.000 0.000 1 BiryH .M. XopocTkis
2840270-18 0 363.958 13:47:09 08:02:09 754.86 0.00 0.000  236.000 0.000 1 Manamap P.T. XopocTkis
2845301-19 0 362420 13:46:28 08:01:28 752.74 0.00 0.000  237.000 0.000 1 Cycna M.B. XopocTkis
2841782-18 1 363307 134743 08:02:44 752.60 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 BaBepuak B.A. XopocTkis
2845517-19 0 360.463 13:46:17 08:01:17 748.96 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0  Mynbcbkui M.B. XopocTkis
2845014-19 1 355.116 13:39:31  07:54:31 748.37 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Tuukoscbkmii O.B. XopocTkiB
2845033-19 1 355.116 13:39:31  07:54:31 748.37 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Tuukoscbkmii O.B. XopocTkis
2841319-18 0 364323 13:4848 08:07:08 747.89 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 YopHeHbkun B.IM. XopocTkis
2812525-14 1 360.705 13:47:21 08:02:21 74781 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 Kosanbos B.A. XopocTkis
2845048-19 0 355.116  13:40:35 07:55:35 746.70 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Twnukoscbkui O.B. XopocTtkis
3557-964-16 0 362.580 13:51:00 08:06:00 746.05 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Ckoteupkuin O.N. XopocTkiB
2845508-19 1 360463 13:4842 08:03:42 745.22 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0  Mynbcbkui M.B. XopocTtkis
2830228-17 1 364469 13:54:49 08:09:49 744.09 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Knba B.(2) XopocTkis
2813213-14 1 364.067 13:54:37 08:09:38 743.55 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 BopoHuak B.B. Xopoctkis
2845512-19 0 360.463 13:51:06 08:06:06 741.54 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0  Mynbcbkui M.B. XopocTkis
2812989-14 0 364469 13:56:59  08:12:00 740.79 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © Knba B. XopocTkis
12157-19 0 363996 13:57:26 08:12:26 739.18 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Manivi M. XopocTkis
2842205-18 1 360.463 13:54:48 08:09:48 735.94 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 3 Mynbcbkun M.B. XopocrkiB
DER-12796-17 1 360463 13:54:58 08:09:58 735.69 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2  Mynbcbkui M.B. XopocTkis
2845032-19 1 355.116 13:48:226 08:03:26 734.57 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Tuukoscbkmii O.B. XopocTkis
2847203-19 1 364353 14:06:00 08:21:00 727.25 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 3emba M.A. XopocTkiB
2842206-18 0 360.463 14:01:45 08:16:45 725.64 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 3  Mysnbcbkuii M.B. XopocTtkis
2841327-18 1 364323 14:05:35 08:23:55 722.98 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 YopHeHbkui B.IM. XopocTkiB
2839368-18 0 356.522 13:59:12  08:14:02 721.66 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Babi |.B. XopocTkis
2830755-17 0 360.463 14:05:18 08:20:18 720.49 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0  Mynbcbkun M.B. XopocTkiB
2842014-18 1 364.242 14:19:04 08:34:03 708.57 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 Mwwuk .M. XopocTkis
2840728-18 1 356.522 14:09:46 08:24:36 706.54 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Babin 1.B. XopocTkis
2845888-19 1 363.556 14:21:52 08:36:52 703.38 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © Apuvw B.M. XopocTkis
2842169-18 0 360.705 14:18:19  08:33:19 702.70 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Kosanbos B.A. XopocTtkis
2813383-14 0 355.116  14:10:27  08:25:27 702.57 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 3  Tuukoscbkmii O.B. XopocTkiB
2823975-15 0 364469 14:23:57 08:38:58 702.30 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Knba B. XopocTkis
2842147-18 1 360.705 14:20:49  08:35:49 699.29 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 Kosanbos B.A. XopocTkis
2845210-19 1 364469 14:26:22 08:41:23 699.04 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Knba B. XopocTkis
2827201-17 0 364353 14:27:04 08:42:04 697.90 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 3emba M.A. XopocTkis
2835011-19 1 362420 14:24:55 08:39:55 697.07 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Cycna M.B. XopocTkiB
2830158-17 0 362.580 14:26:01 08:41:01 695.91 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 Ckoteupkuii O.. XopocTkis
2845308-19 0 362420 14:29:39  08:44:39 690.79 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Cycna M.B. XopocTkiB
2813039-14 0 364469 14:33:37 08:48:38 689.45 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 Knba B. XopocTkis
2806590-13 1 363.925 14:33:19 08:48:18 688.86 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 BiryH .M. XopocTkis
2845516-19 0 360.463 14:29:28 08:44:28 687.29 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0  Mynbcbkui M.B. XopocTkis
2845454-19 0 364242 14:41:15 08:56:14 679.26 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 3 Mwwuk .M. XopocTtkis
3557-544-16 0 364.067 14:45:39 09:00:40 673.37 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 BopoHuak B.B. XopocTkiB
2841786-18 1 363307 14:47:21 09:02:22 669.86 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Basepuak B.A. XopocTkis
2841302-18 0 364323 144816 09:06:36 666.53 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 YopHeHbkun B.IM. XopocTkis
2824567-15 0 363307 14:50:30  09:05:31 665.99 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O BaBepuak B.A. XopocTkis
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